
S-S-I PENLEY ALL STAR-ET NTM

-10
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOL840M003129015960/HOL
3/26/2026

Born 4/22/2015
Breeder
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOL840M003129015960

Herdbook number
FIN 98914
DNK 258919

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 9452 2824

Udder health 5156 1564
Conformation 4251 1393

Sire DE-SU PENLEY 11839-ET
HOLUSAM000071813425

PGS
SEAGULL-BAY
PLATINUM-ETS
HOLUSAM000070640250

PGD DE-SU 1481-ET
HOLUSAF000070626632

Dam
S-S-I LUCID NATALY 9215-
ET
HOL840F003012130484

MGS
MORNINGVIEW BOOKEM
LUCID-ET
HOLUSAM000069791579

MGD
S-S-I MAXUM MINDY 7651-
ET
HOL840F003008897664

MGDS
BREMER
ALLEGRO MAXUM-
ET

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM -10

Yield 102

Fertility 97

Birth 86

Calving 95

Udder health 103

Frame 113

Feet & legs 102

Udder 97

Milkability 91

Temperament 108

Longevity 104

  


